Information
2-finger type with dust cover is added
to electric grippers!
� Prevents machining chips, dust, etc.,
from getting inside
� Prevents spattering of
grease, etc.
Three types of cover material

LEHZJ10, 16, 20, 25
Series LEHZJ
How to Order
Basic (Entry on the left side)
Motor cable
Connector cover
Mounting reference plane
Mounting
reference plane
Mounting reference plane
Motor cable
Connector cover
Mounting
reference plane
8
LEHZJ-Info.qxd  10.6.9 9:31 AM  Page 8
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com
Model
4
3 to 6
6 to 14
5 to 80/5 to 50
16 to 40
11 to 28
5 to 100/5 to 50
�20
170
140
230
200
440
375
610
545
�28
Step motor (Servo 24 VDC)
Incremental A/B phase (800 pulse/rotation)
24 VDC ±10%
150 (Screw mounting), 170 (DIN rail mounting)
11/7
8/7
19
14
28/15
22/12
51
42
6
4 to 8
10 14
LEHZJ10 LEHZJ16 LEHZJ20 LEHZJ25
Slide screw + Slide cam
Linear guide (No circulation)
±0.02
±0.05
60
5 to 40 (No condensation and freezing)
35 to 85 (No condensation and freezing)
150/30
0.5 or less
Specifications
A